
ClassNamePlace Time

2010 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS 8/13/10

1 17:41.7Jerry White 5 K Overall Male

2 17:51.3Tim Irvine 5K Male (40-49)

3 18:03.1Jon Luke Watts 5K Male (15-19)

4 18:04.4Manuel Granados 5K Male (15-19)

5 18:39.6David Stringer 5K Male (15-19)

6 19:09.4Tyler Berry 5K Male (15-19)

7 19:38.7Robert Billups 5K Male (15-19)

8 19:39.3Phineas Flynn 5K Male (40-49)

9 19:56.4Isaac Hitt 5K Male (15-19)

10 20:03.7Eli Allen 5K Male (15-19)

11 20:09.3Alvaro Alvarez 5K Male (20-29)

12 20:10.2Mark Lipking 5K Male (50-59)

13 20:11.9Zachary Shelly 5K Male (14 and Under)

14 20:49.8Shay Darby 5K Male (20-29)

15 21:10.9James Johnson 5K Male (40-49)

16 21:31.1Jeremy Moore 5K Male (14 and Under)

17 21:39.1Matthew Swain 5K Male (30-39)

18 21:39.3Joshua Campbell 5K Male (15-19)

19 21:44.6Luke Coleman 5K Male (15-19)

20 22:15.1Mark Fuller 5K Male (40-49)

21 22:18.4Lori Ladd 5 K Overall Female

22 22:24.8Erich Hartman 5K Male (14 and Under)

23 22:28.7Sam Caldwell 5K Male (20-29)

24 22:29.6Scott Sheppard 5K Male (40-49)

25 22:57.3Trevor Gibson 5K Male (40-49)

26 22:57.9Kyle Adams 5K Male (40-49)

27 22:59.6Kyle White 5K Male (20-29)

28 23:03.7Porter Frazier 5K Male (40-49)

29 23:08.2Cory Shumate 5K Male (14 and Under)

30 23:08.9Scott Joransen 5K Male (40-49)

31 23:09.5Linda Glass 5K Female (40-49)

32 23:12.4Robert Compere 5K Male (30-39)

33 23:16.7Nathan McClure 5K Male (14 and Under)

34 23:18.3Mike Neal 5K Male (50-59)

35 23:24.3David Shirley 5K Male (40-49)

36 23:25.2Michael Bittick 5K Male (14 and Under)

37 23:30.5Matthew Parker 5K Male (14 and Under)

38 23:31.6Cash Matlock 5K Male (15-19)

39 23:32.1Will Ethridge 5K Male (14 and Under)

40 23:48.9Aaron Kirby 5K Male (14 and Under)

41 23:58.9John Connor 5K Male (40-49)

42 24:05.7Michael Reid 5K Male (14 and Under)

43 24:10.9Caleb Coleman 5K Male (14 and Under)

44 24:12.8Steven Tremblay 5K Male (14 and Under)

45 24:21.7Abigail Shelly 5K Female (14 and Under)

46 24:24.3Stetson Van Ausburg 5K Male (40-49)

47 24:24.3Dean Hite 5K Male (30-39)

48 24:29.5Luther Serton 5K Male (40-49)

49 24:39.4Daniel Bartran 5K Male (30-39)

50 24:42.8Ally Elliott 5K Female (14 and Under)

51 24:48.2Brandon Knight 5K Male (14 and Under)

52 24:48.5Lauren Cantey 5K Female (15-19)

53 24:56.9Evan McDonald 5K Male (30-39)

54 25:12.2LeAnne Scarborough 5K Female (15-19)

55 25:16.4Cindy Bonner 5K Female (40-49)

56 25:23.8Alicia Dipalma 5K Female (40-49)

57 25:29.1Parker Elliott 5K Male (15-19)

58 25:31.7Bryan McAlister 5K Male (30-39)

59 25:34.0Patrick Threatt 5K Male (20-29)

60 25:39.9Elizabeth Harmon 5K Female (20-29)

61 25:40.3Jordyn Hull 5K Female (14 and Under)

62 25:40.9Ryan Hull 5K Male (40-49)

63 25:42.5Katya Landis 5K Female (14 and Under)

64 25:43.8JoAnna Mckinley 5K Female (30-39)

65 25:55.3Blake Knight 5K Male (14 and Under)

66 25:56.2Matthew Croley 5K Male (14 and Under)

67 25:56.6Joel Gordy 5K Male (50-59)

68 26:02.3Richard McInnis 5K Male (60+)

69 26:04.4Alexa Flaskamp 5K Female (15-19)

70 26:17.7Kaleb Wilson 5K Male (14 and Under)

71 26:20.4Hannah Ivey 5K Female (15-19)

72 26:22.1Michael Castle, III 5K Male (14 and Under)

73 26:25.6Drew Barnhill 5K Male (14 and Under)

74 26:27.9Jonathan Collins 5K Male (15-19)

75 26:30.8Iva Lightsey 5K Female (40-49)

76 26:51.1Tanya Irby 5K Female (30-39)

77 26:56.9William Smith 5K Male (14 and Under)

78 27:01.5Kayla Smith 5K Female (14 and Under)

79 27:32.2Kenneth Hall 5K Male (40-49)

80 27:32.6Kris Kennedy 5K Male (14 and Under)

81 27:33.2Keith Irby 5K Male (30-39)

82 27:33.7Heather Nicholson 5K Female (20-29)

83 27:57.4Daniel Branch 5K Male (14 and Under)

84 28:03.8Joel Hitt 5K Male (14 and Under)

85 28:10.6Laurie Shirley 5K Female (30-39)

86 28:11.5Justin Sharpe 5K Male (14 and Under)

87 28:13.7Lee Wilson 5K Male (50-59)

88 28:15.3Joseph Chancellor 5K Male (40-49)

89 28:24.1Jeffery McHenry 5K Male (40-49)

90 28:29.2Evelyn Watkins 5K Female (30-39)

91 28:37.8Shelby McRee 5K Female (15-19)

92 28:45.3Renea Kane 5K Female (40-49)

93 28:46.1Shaw Adcock 5K Male (14 and Under)

94 28:48.1Van Jones 5K Male (40-49)

95 29:01.1Angie McHenry 5K Female (40-49)

96 29:02.7Mike Castle 5K Male (30-39)



ClassNamePlace Time

2010 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS 8/13/10

97 29:07.1Alexander Chatman 5K Male (14 and Under)

98 29:07.4Dustin Chancelor 5K Male (14 and Under)

99 29:08.2Lee Higginbotham 5K Male (30-39)

100 29:10.6Michael Gilreath 5K Male (40-49)

101 29:12.3Gil Palmer 5K Male (30-39)

102 29:13.3Matt Hardy 5K Male (20-29)

103 29:14.2W.I. Munn 5K Male (60+)

104 29:19.5Kate Searcy 5K Female (20-29)

105 29:31.5Daricek Shelby 5K Male (30-39)

106 29:32.2Gene Neal 5K Male (50-59)

107 29:40.6Wendie Mangum 5K Female (30-39)

108 29:57.4Connie Ramsey 5K Female (30-39)

109 29:59.9McKenzie Jenkins 5K Female (14 and Under)

110 30:00.4Anna Laura Campbell 5K Female (14 and Under)

111 30:07.6Elizabeth Boone 5K Female (30-39)

112 30:07.5Trey Long 5K Male (30-39)

113 30:12.4Philip Hearn 5K Male (40-49)

114 30:13.6Amber Robinson 5K Female (30-39)

115 30:14.6Lori Bartran 5K Female (30-39)

116 30:15.8Amanda Howard 5K Female (20-29)

117 30:25.2Jacklyn Shipp 5K Female (40-49)

118 30:34.4Champ Adcock 5K Male (30-39)

119 30:51.2Jeanna Mars 5K Female (50+)

120 31:07.6Carl Amones 5K Male (60+)

121 31:09.7Sarah Catherine Billups 5K Female (15-19)

122 31:21.7Walter Williamson 5K Male (60+)

123 31:31.1Rex Gentry 5K Male (50-59)

124 31:36.2Scott Ross 5K Male (40-49)

125 31:37.7Cameron Calhoun 5K Male (14 and Under)

126 31:38.5Brent Towne 5K Male (20-29)

127 31:45.8Jay Cumberland 5K Male (40-49)

128 31:48.1Anna McMahan 5K Female (14 and Under)

129 31:51.8Emily Entrekin 5K Female (20-29)

130 32:11.8Savanna Boyd 5K Female (14 and Under)

131 32:12.3Karen Moak 5K Female (30-39)

132 32:13.2Amy McDill 5K Female (30-39)

133 32:17.1Crystal Shelby 5K Female (30-39)

134 32:17.7Caroline Carns 5K Female (50+)

135 32:18.8Dan McClure 5K Male (40-49)

136 32:19.5Tad Campbell 5K Male (40-49)

137 32:20.2Angela Maxwell 5K Female (30-39)

138 32:21.8Kathy Lamoreaux 5K Female (40-49)

139 32:22.9Jordan Lowe 5K Female (15-19)

140 32:27.5Candace Arendell 5K Female (14 and Under)

141 32:28.6Jill Morgan 5K Female (30-39)

142 32:45.9Lori Busick 5K Female (30-39)

143 32:50.2Samantha Haywood 5K Female (14 and Under)

144 32:51.9Sarah Snowden 5K Female (20-29)

145 32:59.5Danielle McAlister 5K Female (30-39)

146 33:04.1Margaret Caldwell 5K Female (20-29)

147 33:15.7Syble Smith 5K Female (50+)

148 33:31.2Amy Adcock 5K Female (30-39)

149 33:36.7Katie Hardy 5K Female (20-29)

150 34:25.5Missy McElhenney 5K Female (30-39)

151 34:45.8Beth Fleming 5K Female (40-49)

152 34:48.9Brandi Kennedy 5K Female (30-39)

153 34:52.9Page McDonald 5K Male (14 and Under)

154 35:44.1David Bonner 5K Male (50-59)

155 35:55.4Angie White 5K Female (30-39)

156 36:19.2Catie Bonner 5K Female (20-29)

157 36:19.8Sarah Farmer 5K Female (20-29)

158 36:20.4Lindi Palmer 5K Female (20-29)

159 36:23.5Ashton Aycock 5K Female (20-29)

160 36:24.1Josh Aycock 5K Male (20-29)

161 36:53.3Chris Mallette 5K Male (15-19)

162 36:55.8Kim Tvarkunas 5K Female (30-39)

163 37:11.3Heather Singley 5K Female (20-29)

164 37:12.1Terri Herrington 5K Female (30-39)

165 37:13.8JoAnna Tucker-Stewart 5K Female (20-29)

166 37:19.1LeAnne McDonald 5K Female (30-39)

167 37:20.6Tracie Harris 5K Female (20-29)

168 37:21.2Crystal Phillips 5K Female (30-39)

169 37:21.4Carley Moore 5K Female (20-29)

170 37:21.9Caroline Calhoun 5K Female (14 and Under)

171 37:41.6Ward Calhoun 5K Male (40-49)

172 37:46.2Elizabeth Fair 5K Female (30-39)

173 37:46.9Courtney Gilreath 5K Female (14 and Under)

174 37:47.5Tiffany Gilreath 5K Female (15-19)

175 38:23.1Christopher Misun 5K Male (20-29)

176 38:37.9Brent Manasco 5K Male (30-39)

177 38:40.9Benton Fleming 5K Male (14 and Under)

178 38:57.3Scott Peden 5K Female (50+)

179 38:58.8Sheila Bonner 5K Female (40-49)

180 39:31.8Mahlon Smith 5K Male (40-49)



Class NamePlace Time

5K

5 K Overall Male

1 17:41.7Jerry White

5 K Overall Female

1 22:18.4Lori Ladd

5K Male (14 and Under)

1 20:11.9Zachary Shelly

2 21:31.1Jeremy Moore

3 22:24.8Erich Hartman

4 23:08.2Cory Shumate

5 23:16.7Nathan McClure

6 23:25.2Michael Bittick

7 23:30.5Matthew Parker

8 23:32.1Will Ethridge

9 23:48.9Aaron Kirby

10 24:05.7Michael Reid

11 24:10.9Caleb Coleman

12 24:12.8Steven Tremblay

13 24:48.2Brandon Knight

14 25:55.3Blake Knight

15 25:56.2Matthew Croley

16 26:17.7Kaleb Wilson

17 26:22.1Michael Castle, III

18 26:25.6Drew Barnhill

19 26:56.9William Smith

20 27:32.6Kris Kennedy

21 27:57.4Daniel Branch

22 28:03.8Joel Hitt

23 28:11.5Justin Sharpe

24 28:46.1Shaw Adcock

25 29:07.1Alexander Chatman

26 29:07.4Dustin Chancelor

27 31:37.7Cameron Calhoun

28 34:52.9Page McDonald

29 38:40.9Benton Fleming

5K Female (14 and Under)

1 24:21.7Abigail Shelly

2 24:42.8Ally Elliott

3 25:40.3Jordyn Hull

4 25:42.5Katya Landis

5 27:01.5Kayla Smith

6 29:59.9McKenzie Jenkins

7 30:00.4Anna Laura Campbell

8 31:48.1Anna McMahan

9 32:11.8Savanna Boyd

10 32:27.5Candace Arendell

11 32:50.2Samantha Haywood

12 37:21.9Caroline Calhoun

13 37:46.9Courtney Gilreath

5K Male (15-19)

1 18:03.1Jon Luke Watts

2 18:04.4Manuel Granados

3 18:39.6David Stringer

4 19:09.4Tyler Berry

5 19:38.7Robert Billups

6 19:56.4Isaac Hitt

7 20:03.7Eli Allen

8 21:39.3Joshua Campbell

9 21:44.6Luke Coleman

10 23:31.6Cash Matlock

11 25:29.1Parker Elliott

12 26:27.9Jonathan Collins

13 36:53.3Chris Mallette

5K Female (15-19)

1 24:48.5Lauren Cantey

2 25:12.2LeAnne Scarborough

3 26:04.4Alexa Flaskamp

4 26:20.4Hannah Ivey

5 28:37.8Shelby McRee

6 31:09.7Sarah Catherine Billups

7 32:22.9Jordan Lowe

8 37:47.5Tiffany Gilreath

5K Male (20-29)

1 20:09.3Alvaro Alvarez

2 20:49.8Shay Darby

3 22:28.7Sam Caldwell

4 22:59.6Kyle White

5 25:34.0Patrick Threatt

6 29:13.3Matt Hardy

7 31:38.5Brent Towne

8 36:24.1Josh Aycock

9 38:23.1Christopher Misun

5K Female (20-29)

1 25:39.9Elizabeth Harmon

2 27:33.7Heather Nicholson

3 29:19.5Kate Searcy

4 30:15.8Amanda Howard

5 31:51.8Emily Entrekin

6 32:51.9Sarah Snowden

7 33:04.1Margaret Caldwell

8 33:36.7Katie Hardy

9 36:19.2Catie Bonner

10 36:19.8Sarah Farmer



Class NamePlace Time

11 36:20.4Lindi Palmer

12 36:23.5Ashton Aycock

13 37:11.3Heather Singley

14 37:13.8JoAnna Tucker-Stewart

15 37:20.6Tracie Harris

16 37:21.4Carley Moore

5K Male (30-39)

1 21:39.1Matthew Swain

2 23:12.4Robert Compere

3 24:24.3Dean Hite

4 24:39.4Daniel Bartran

5 24:56.9Evan McDonald

6 25:31.7Bryan McAlister

7 27:33.2Keith Irby

8 29:02.7Mike Castle

9 29:08.2Lee Higginbotham

10 29:12.3Gil Palmer

11 29:31.5Daricek Shelby

12 30:07.5Trey Long

13 30:34.4Champ Adcock

14 38:37.9Brent Manasco

5K Female (30-39)

1 25:43.8JoAnna Mckinley

2 26:51.1Tanya Irby

3 28:10.6Laurie Shirley

4 28:29.2Evelyn Watkins

5 29:40.6Wendie Mangum

6 29:57.4Connie Ramsey

7 30:07.6Elizabeth Boone

8 30:13.6Amber Robinson

9 30:14.6Lori Bartran

10 32:12.3Karen Moak

11 32:13.2Amy McDill

12 32:17.1Crystal Shelby

13 32:20.2Angela Maxwell

14 32:28.6Jill Morgan

15 32:45.9Lori Busick

16 32:59.5Danielle McAlister

17 33:31.2Amy Adcock

18 34:25.5Missy McElhenney

19 34:48.9Brandi Kennedy

20 35:55.4Angie White

21 36:55.8Kim Tvarkunas

22 37:12.1Terri Herrington

23 37:19.1LeAnne McDonald

24 37:21.2Crystal Phillips

25 37:46.2Elizabeth Fair

5K Male (40-49)

1 17:51.3Tim Irvine

2 19:39.3Phineas Flynn

3 21:10.9James Johnson

4 22:15.1Mark Fuller

5 22:29.6Scott Sheppard

6 22:57.3Trevor Gibson

7 22:57.9Kyle Adams

8 23:03.7Porter Frazier

9 23:08.9Scott Joransen

10 23:24.3David Shirley

11 23:58.9John Connor

12 24:24.3Stetson Van Ausburg

13 24:29.5Luther Serton

14 25:40.9Ryan Hull

15 27:32.2Kenneth Hall

16 28:15.3Joseph Chancellor

17 28:24.1Jeffery McHenry

18 28:48.1Van Jones

19 29:10.6Michael Gilreath

20 30:12.4Philip Hearn

21 31:36.2Scott Ross

22 31:45.8Jay Cumberland

23 32:18.8Dan McClure

24 32:19.5Tad Campbell

25 37:41.6Ward Calhoun

26 39:31.8Mahlon Smith

5K Female (40-49)

1 23:09.5Linda Glass

2 25:16.4Cindy Bonner

3 25:23.8Alicia Dipalma

4 26:30.8Iva Lightsey

5 28:45.3Renea Kane

6 29:01.1Angie McHenry

7 30:25.2Jacklyn Shipp

8 32:21.8Kathy Lamoreaux

9 34:45.8Beth Fleming

10 38:58.8Sheila Bonner

5K Male (50-59)

1 20:10.2Mark Lipking

2 23:18.3Mike Neal

3 25:56.6Joel Gordy

4 28:13.7Lee Wilson

5 29:32.2Gene Neal

6 31:31.1Rex Gentry

7 35:44.1David Bonner

5K Female (50+)



Class NamePlace Time

1 30:51.2Jeanna Mars

2 32:17.7Caroline Carns

3 33:15.7Syble Smith

4 38:57.3Scott Peden

5K Male (60+)

1 26:02.3Richard McInnis

2 29:14.2W.I. Munn

3 31:07.6Carl Amones

4 31:21.7Walter Williamson



2010 Moonlight 2 Mile Walk (Meridian, MS 8/13/10)

Class NamePlace Time

2 Mile Walk Male

1 22:20.3Larry Sykes

2 27:23.4Stan Majure

3 29:23.9Walton Jones

4 36:54.2Lyle Daugherty

5 37:34.8Brandon Chancelor

6 38:16.6Trent Shaffer

2 Mile Walk Female

1 24:22.2Kaela Jones

2 24:45.9Sherry Miller

3 26:33.2Angie Weed

4 26:43.6Jaclyn Tisdale

5 26:49.9Jan Tisdale

6 26:50.4Melissa Dunaway

7 27:16.3Cissi Majure

8 27:45.1April McKnight

9 28:10.3Linda Neal

10 28:13.1Anna Weed

11 28:38.1Carolyn Rigdon

12 28:39.6Pat Adcock

13 29:13.8Holly Robertson

14 29:24.4Melissa Ledbetter

15 29:28.8Kate Crawford

16 31:21.1Morgan Sorrels

17 31:30.3Heather Moseley

18 31:32.0Charlean Gaddie

19 31:37.2Cassie Fuller

20 32:12.8Barbara Fleming

21 36:13.8Lisa Britt

22 36:17.1Tami Williams

23 36:25.7Hallie Davis

24 36:26.2Katie Marchese

25 36:55.8Anna Kate Dickson

26 36:57.6Stephanie Jones



2010 Moonlight One Mile Fun Run (Meridian, MS 8/13/10)

Fun Run (8 and Under)

Class NamePlace Time

1 09:03Emilie Byers

2 10:48Joey Ward

Fun Run (9-12)

Class NamePlace Time

1 06:01Cooper Thaggard

2 06:05Evan Anthony

3 06:31Megan Marsalais

4 06:32David Thaggard

5 06:39Alex Redditt

6 07:03Cody Crawford

7 07:05Alexander Watts

8 07:12Joshua Landis

9 07:13Kenny Price

10 07:17Leona Smith

11 08:10Keylie Chancelor

12 08:16Jacob Miller

13 08:51Casey Lucas
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